
Fall 2023
Argyle Lady Eagle Golf

Argyle Black
Date Time Site Tournament Location

Friday, September 15, 2023 8:30 AM Harbor Lakes Golf Course Lady Pirate Fal Classic Granbury

Saturday, September 16, 2023 8:30 AM Harbor Lakes Golf Course Lady Pirate Fal Classic Granbury

Friday, October 6, 2023 8:00 AM Tascosa Country Clun Amarillo Relays Amarillo

Saturday, October 7, 2023 8:00 AM Amarillo Country Club Amarillo Relays Amarillo

Friday, October 20, 2023 8:00 AM Wildhorse Golf Course at Robson Ranch Argyle Invitational Denton

Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:00 AM Wildhorse Golf Course at Robson Ranch Argyle Invitational Denton

Friday, November 3, 2023 8:00 AM Legacy Hills Golf Course 5A State Preview Georgetown

Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:00 AM Legacy Hills Golf Course 5A State Preview Georgetown

* Dates, Times, and Locations are Subject to Change *

Argyle Red
Date Time Site Tournament Location

Monday, October 2, 2023 8:00 AM Lake Park Golf Course NTHSGCA Momorial Lewisville

Monday, October 23, 2023 8:00 AM Decatur Country Club Argyle Invitational Decatur

Monday, November 13, 2023 8:00 AM Pecan Valley - River Course District 7-5A Preview Denton

Argyle White
Date Time Site Tournament Location

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 8:15 AM Timber Links Golf Course Denton Ryan JV Open Denton

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 8:30 AM Stewart Peninsula Golf Course Snowballs at Stewart The Colony

Monday, October 23, 2023 8:00 AM Decatur Country Club Argyle Invitational Decatur

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 8:00 AM Lake Park Golf Course Lake Cities Fall Classic Lewisville

* Dates, Times, and Locations are Subject to Change *

Golf Coach: Nathan Moses Argyle High School - 6601 Canyon Falls Dr, Argyle, TX 76226 Superintendent: Dr. Courtney Carpenter

Athletic Director: Todd Rodgers https://www.argyleisd.com/ Principal: John King

Argyle Eagle Instagram Argyle Eagle Golf Website Argyle Eagle Golf Twitter

@argyleeaglegolf https://argylegolf.weebly.com/ @argyleeaglegolf

https://www.argyleisd.com/
https://www.instagram.com/argyleeaglegolf/
https://argylegolf.weebly.com/
https://twitter.com/ArgyleEagleGolf

